
2

7

,

5

0

2

7

,

5

0

1

9

,

6

5

1

8

,

3

3

1

8

,

3

3

1

8

,

3

4

1

9

,

6

5

1

3

,

4

5

1

3

,

4

5

1

3

,

4

5

2

7

,

5

0

2

7

,

5

0

1

3

,

4

5

1

9

,

6

5

1

8

,

3

4

1

8

,

3

3

1

8

,

3

3

1

9

,

6

5

1/1000 2021 ---Danielle ---

Quadra 2056

Prefeitura Municipal de

Chapecó

Unica

1

5

,

0

0

1

0

,

0

0

2

5

,

0

0

1

8

,

0

0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUA ARY CARVALHO PORTO

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUA CONDÁ

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUA AMAZONAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUA FREI HENRIQUE SOARES DE COIMBRA

AutoCAD SHX Text
Desenho:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Referente:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Escala:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Data:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisão:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nº Projeto:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Projeto

AutoCAD SHX Text
Obra:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Loteamento Cidade Chapecó

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bairro Universitário


	Sheets and Views
	Model


